HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND Technical Guide
y Section II-C

Hov 12 15:05 1987 Fage | - of COUNTY, INDIANA
- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAMD CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE SRD
1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE )
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1
3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIELE ! WIND EROSIION ! NATER EROSION :
HAP I HEL R K T SLOPE- PERCEW SLOPE--LENGTH  LS- VHLUE HEL
MUID  SYMEOL  SOIL NaME 2 VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE NIN. MAX. HIN. MAX. HIN. A,  OT/RK CLASS
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0576 BR  BROOKSTON 1 100 3BERRIR 160 0.28 5§ i 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.794 3
US7CRA  CRA  CROSBY 1 100 S6ERROR 130 0.43 3 03 0 375 0.000 0.426 0.310 2
O57FNA FNR  FOX 1100 S6ERROR 160 0.37 4 ¢« 2 0 300 0.000 0.2790.480 3
0S7FNBZ FNE2  FOX 1100 SGERROR 180 0.%7 4 2 6 60 250 0.172 1.0630.480 2
057FKC3 FXC3  FOY 1100 48ERROR 160 0.32 3 816 30 100 0.543 3.434 0.417 |
U576 GE " GENESEE 1 100 - GERROR 130 0.37 5 02 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.601 3
USTHEF  HEF  HENNEPIN 1 100 SeERROR 160 0.32 3 18 50 50 150 2.423 21.629 0.417 |
057H0  HO  HOUGHTOM 1100 I34ERROR 180 0.10 5 02 50 150 0.060 0.227 2.222 3
O57HNA  MHA  MIANI 1 100 SeERROR 180 0.37 4 02 0 300 0.000 0.279 0.480 3
GS7NHB2 MMBZ  MIAHI 1 100 SAERROR 130 0.37 4 2 6 40 2750.152 1.1150.430 2
US7NMC2 MHCZ  MIANI 1100 SeERROR 180 0.37 4 6 12 30 150 0.368  2.209 0.450 2
i HHD2  HIAMI 1100 SeERROR 130 0.37 4 12 18 30 150 0.988 4.205 0.480 |
0. MOCS  MIAMI 1100 48ERROR 160 0.37 3 6 12 40 200 0.425 2.5510.360 1
057MDD3 MOD3  MIAMI 1100 48ERROR 180 0.37 3 12 18 30 150 0.988 4.2050.360 |
US7HER  M¥A MILTON VARIANT 1100 48ERROR 160 0.37 5 L] 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.601 3
OSTHMA  NH&  NINEVEH 1100 GGERROR 130 0.28 4 02 0250 0.000 0.264 0.635 3
0570CA  OCH  OCKLEY 1 100 SGERROR 180 0.37 5 02 0 300 0.000 0.2790.601 3
0570CB2 0CB2  OCKLEY 1100 S6ERROR 180 0.37 5 2 6 30 250 0.140  1.063 0.601 2
057PA PR PALKS 1100 B6ERROR 180 0.10 S 0 2 50 150 0.060 0.227 2.222 3
O57PN  FH  PATTON 1100 ERROR 180 0.28 5 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.794 3
0S7PS  PS  PATTON 1 100 BERROR 160 0.28 5 02 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.79¢ 3
057°T BT PITS 1100 ERROR 180 0.17 & 0 45 50 150 0.060 18.61¢1.307 2
NS7RA RA RANDOLPH VARIANT 1 100 S6ERROR 160 0.43 5 0 3 0 375 0.000 0.426 0.517 3
0570 RO RUSS 1 100 SGERROR 180 0.32 5 "2 0 300 0.000 0.279 0.694 3
G57SH  SH  SHDALS 1100 S6ERROR 180 0.37 5 02 0 275 0.000 0.272 0.601 3
057ST ST SLEETH 1100 SGERRIR 180 0.32 & ¢ 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.694 3
05758 S SLOAN 1100 ERROR ~ 180 0.28 5 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.79¢ 3
GSTHE  WE  WESTLAND 1100 ERROR 180 0.28 & 02 0 275 0.000 0.2720.794 3
O0574H  WH  WHITHKER 1 100 ERROR 180 0.37 5 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.601 3
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